
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

ma6 

ct31 

Ct91 

64 

37 

17 

Ma21 

13 

Ri50 

Ct42 

12 

Name 

Nick Johnson 

Andrew Moelleur 

Jake Johnson 

Devin Deshaies 

Jordan Hadley 

Matt Lowinski-Loh 

Pete Yetman 

Tony Macrino 

Mike Benevides 

Manny Dias 

Ed Ryan 

Class 

Late Models 

Late Models 

Late Models 

Late Models 

Late Models 

Late Models 

Late Models 

Late Models 

Late Models 

Late Models 

Late Models 

Laps 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

Diff 

1.128 

3.192 

3.649 

3.656 

4.700 

8.770 

10.124 

10.447 

10.763 

11.134 

Total Tm 

9:14.330 

9:15.458 

9:17.522 

9:17.979 

9:17.986 

9:19.030 

9:23.100 

9:24.454 

9:24.777 

9:25.093 

9:25.464 

Best Tm 

21.823 

21.893 

21.993 

21.841 

21.919 

22.168 

22.179 

21.898 

22.274 

22.261 

22.322 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/26/2023 8:30:31 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring, Jenn Ready 

Race Director, Chris Austill 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Thompson Speedway Motorsports Park 

Margin of Victory 

1.128 

Avg. Speed 

101.474 

Best Lap Tm 

21.823 

Best Speed 

103.102 

Best Lap by 

ma6 - Nick Johnson 

Dash for Cash#2 & SK Lite Double Feature 

Late Model 

Late Model Feature 

Race (25 Laps) started at 20:20:10 

TSMP Oval 0.625 miles 

7/26/2023 10:05 PM 


