Dash for Cash#2 & SK Lite Double Feature

Sorted on Laps

Late Model

Late Model Feature

Race (25 Laps) started at 20:20:10

TSMP Oval 0.625 miles 7/26/2023 10:05 PM



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Nat/Sta Sponsor
1	ma6	Nick Johnson	Late Models	25		9:14.330	21.823
2	ct31	Andrew Moelleur	Late Models	25	1.128	9:15.458	21.893
3	Ct91	Jake Johnson	Late Models	25	3.192	9:17.522	21.993
4	64	Devin Deshaies	Late Models	25	3.649	9:17.979	21.841
5	37	Jordan Hadley	Late Models	25	3.656	9:17.986	21.919
6	17	Matt Lowinski-Loh	Late Models	25	4.700	9:19.030	22.168
7	Ma21	Pete Yetman	Late Models	25	8.770	9:23.100	22.179
8	13	Tony Macrino	Late Models	25	10.124	9:24.454	21.898
9	Ri50	Mike Benevides	Late Models	25	10.447	9:24.777	22.274
10	Ct42	Manny Dias	Late Models	25	10.763	9:25.093	22.261
11	12	Ed Ryan	Late Models	25	11.134	9:25.464	22.322

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.128	101.474	21.823	103.102	ma6 - Nick Johnson

Chief of Timing & Scoring, Jenn Ready

Orbits

Race Director, Chris Austill

Printed: 7/26/2023 8:30:31 PM